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TOP MP @ 6682'
TOP S1 @ 6953'
TOP S4 @ 7054'
TOP S8 @ 7127'

TOP FREW @ 7272'

5-1/2" 17#
6933'-7311'
Slotted: 7040'-7304'
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ALISO CANYON
PORTE R 68A
August 4, 2011

2571 PSI
68.395 BCF

2566 PSI
2566 PSI
2 DAYS

139 DE G F
NONE  OBSERVE D

100 FPM
7311'
7311'

0'
J.BALLI & S.BALLARD

D.HUSSION

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

FIELD NAME
WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
N UM B ER  OF  D A YS  S HUT IN

B OT TOM  TEM P ER A TUR E

F ILL OVE R  B OTTO M  P E R F .

LOGGING ENGINEER

WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
T OTA L D EP TH (P B TD )

T OTA L D EP TH LOGGED  (P U)

 


